Place DIV
11/12
21/22
31/20
42/22
53/22
6 2/12
7 3/12
8 4/22
9 5/22

10 2/20
11 6/22
12 1/17
13 2/17
14 4/12
15 5/12
16 1/1
18 2/1
19 3/1
20 7/22
21 6/12
22 3/20
23 1/15
24 4/20
25 5/20
26 8/22
27 9/22
28 3/17
29 4/1
30 1/1
31 1/8
32 1/24
33 5/1
34 2/24
35 2/1
36 6/1
37 7/1
17 4/17
38 2/15
39 8/1
40 5/17
41 3/1
42 10/22
43 2/8
44 6/20
45 9/1

BIB FIRST NAME

23 JEREMY
17 TOMMY
3 CRAIG
11 JACOB
24 CRAIG
50 RICHARD
35 PAUL
16 VICTOR
12 AJ
8 JONATHAN
31 GREGORY
33 ROB
41 JOSEPH
30 RYAN
9 MATT
15 STEPHANIE
7 SARAH
46 MALLORY

36 CHRISTOPHER

44 MATTHEW
4 STEPHEN
40 MEGAN
1 PATRICK
658 LEO
28 COLIN
14 WILLIAM
25 MICK
34 LINDSEY
26 JANE
48 TOM
6 BRENDA
10 MARTHA
42 HELEN
43 YVETTE
21 SHANNON
19 AUDREY
108 MIGUEL
49 MATILDA
38 MEGAN
55 STEVEN
126 LINDSAY
121 ORRIN
118 DON
105 DAVE
103 KRISTIN

Long View Half Marathon Overall Results

LAST NAME
LOZANO
LEFORCE
PERSON
FLAWS

DEPPERSCHMIDT

SEWARD
SOBCZYK
RODRIGUEZ
COHEN

RISI

WALKER
BAILEY
WALDBUSSER
EBERHARDT
BURCH
TOWNSEND
ROBERTSON
BAU

TUNZE
MARKHAM
SPENCER
STODDARD
PELLOW
PONCE
OLDBERG
FARMER
WILLIAMS
GERARD
SPRINGSTON
GOSS

LYNCH
GRISWOLD
DEGENNARO
NOUT-LOMAS
PIPES
LIETAR
COLON
LUCAS
SKELLY
STADLER
REILLY
SNYDER
HONEYCUTT
FREEMYER

VANOVERSCHELDE

AGE SEX CITY
24 M Fort Collins
30 M Fort Collins
56 M Loveland
34 M Thornton
36 M Loveland
29 M Loveland
27 M Loveland
34 M Northglenn
30 M Fort Collins
52 M Mesa
38 M Broomfield
41 M Fort Collins
40 M Fort Collins
29 M Duluth
28 M Fort Collins
31F Denver
34 F Windsor
37 F Fort Collins
37 M Loveland
29 M Laporte
51 M Parker
26 F Loveland
56 M Colorado Springs
55 M
34 M Denver
34 M Littleton
48 M Fort Collins
35 F Denver
40 F Parker
64 M  Greeley
54 F  Greeley
31F Lakewood
53 F Boulder
47 F Denver
34 F Loveland
30 F Boulder
42 M Providence
23 F Fort Collins
31F Denver
41 M Loveland
40 F Fort Collins
33 M Denver
61 M Omaha
59 M  Greeley
39 F Loveland

St
co
(6(0)
co
(6(0)
co
(6(0)
co
(6(0)
co
AZ
co
co
co
MN
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
RI

co
co
co
co
co
NE
co
co

NETTIME PACE

01:18:03
01:18:32
01:21:05
01:21:19
01:24:20
01:24:20
01:24:25
01:25:02
01:25:09
01:25:09
01:25:22
01:30:33
01:30:47
01:31:12
01:31:39
01:33:26
01:36:17
01:36:49
01:37:00
01:39:08
01:39:11
01:39:15
01:39:30
01:39:46
01:39:58
01:40:46
01:41:06
01:41:30
01:41:55
01:42:21
01:43:34
01:44:00
01:44:28
01:44:49
01:45:27
01:45:31
01:45:31
01:45:44
01:45:45
01:45:46
01:45:55
01:46:11
01:46:27
01:47:01
01:47:47

05:58
06:00
06:12
06:13
06:26
06:26
06:27
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:31
06:55
06:56
06:58
07:00
07:08
07:21
07:24
07:24
07:34
07:34
07:35
07:36
07:37
07:38
07:42
07:43
07:45
07:47
07:49
07:54
07:56
07:59
08:00
08:03
08:03
07:20
08:04
08:05
08:05
08:05
08:06
08:08
08:10
08:14



46 10/1
47 11/1
48 11/22
49 4/1
50 6/17
51 12/22
52 3/24
53 4/24
54 12/1
55 13/50
56 7/20
57 7/17
58 8/20
59 7/12
60 5/1
61 14/50
62 6/1
63 7/1
64 15/50
65 8/1
66 9/1
67 13/22
68 9/20
69 10/1
70 8/17
71 11/1
72 5/24
73 12/1
74 9/17
75 10/17
77 13/44
76 16/50
78 14/44
79 14/22
80 3/15
81 17/50
82 15/22
83 18/50
84 3/8
85 19/50
86 16/22
87 11/17
88 12/1
89 17/22
90 15/44
91 16/44
92 21/50

152 DARLENE
29 KATHERINE
2 SALVADOR
37 NAOMI
39 JEFF
150 KEVIN
130 LINDA
102 LONI
141 KAREN
142 SARAH
107 CURTIS
27 MIKE
128 PABLO
153 FREDERIQUE
109 STEPHEN
123 ALYSON
125 TIFFANY
47 LAURA
127 TESSA
119 AMY
155 MICHELE
225 JUAN
139 PATRICK
156 AMY
309 DAVID
133 LEANNE
219 ALINA
149 SARAH
147 RYAN
332 WILL
134 KAREN
135 DEAN
148 MICHELLE
352 RACHEL
132 ADAM
131 KATI
216 ANNA
106 SHAUN
223 CYBILL
235 JOHN
124 LEAH
401 CORBAN
206 PATRICK
136 TROY
221 BENTON
231 AMY
101 SANDY

ROULEAU
OLDBERG
GARCIA
JOZOVICH
WILLEY
PEFFER
HUDSON
GRAY
BRAUN
LEONARD
KETNER
TONNIGES
PINEDO
GRIM
ERNST
EINSPAHR
HUNT
BISHOP
JAKOBSSON
HAYMAN
DALTON
GONZALEZ
MORRIS
HOSETH
MILES
JOHNSON
OWCZAREK
ROSE
SMITH

LEO
BENNETT
BENNETT
VERVERS
MEEKER
ARELLANO
VELAZQUEZ
JOHNSON
ENDRES
REJAS
BLAIR
MANNING
LENZ

PENIX
BEDIK
ROCHESTER
HAZEL-COLLEY
BRYNER

37 F
30 F
31 M
40 F
44 M
32 M
57 F
51
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46

46 F
49 F

Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Billings
Fort Collins
Loveland
Greeley
Longmont
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Cheyenne
Loveland
Loveland
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Lakewood
Arvada
Fort Collins
Arvada
Fort Collins
Loveland
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Colorado Springs
Fort Collins
Commerce City
Loveland
Erie

Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Frederick
Fort Collins
Johnstown
Fort Collins
Loveland
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Shallowater
Loveland
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Lafayette
Loveland
Laporte

01:48:14
01:48:24
01:48:45
01:49:13
01:49:19
01:49:24
01:49:48
01:50:15
01:50:27
01:50:48
01:51:07
01:51:27
01:51:30
01:52:14
01:52:18
01:53:46
01:55:07
01:55:11
01:55:14
01:55:24
01:55:41
01:55:46
01:56:05
01:56:39
01:57:00
01:57:19
01:57:21
01:57:27
01:57:28
01:57:56
01:57:57
01:57:57
01:58:00
01:58:07
01:58:15
01:58:21
01:59:08
01:59:34
01:59:39
02:00:00
02:00:08
02:00:16
02:00:23
02:00:30
02:00:35
02:01:02
02:01:23

08:16
08:17
08:18
08:20
08:21
08:21
08:23
08:25
08:26
08:28
08:29
08:31
08:31
08:34
08:34
08:41
08:47
08:48
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:50
08:52
08:54
08:56
08:57
08:58
08:58
08:58
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:02
09:06
09:08
09:08
09:10
09:10
09:11
09:11
09:12
09:12
09:14
09:16



93 22/50
94 6/24
95 17/44
96 10/20
97 23/50
98 24/50
99 7/24
100 18/44
101 25/50
102 12/17
103 19/44
105 26/50
104 27/50
106 8/12
107 9/12
108 1/4
109 11/20
110 2/4
111 13/17
112 4/15
113 5/15
114 20/44
115 12/20
116 21/44
117 28/50
118 22/44
119 23/44
120 29/50
121 8/24
122 18/22
123 6/15
124 24/44
125 10/12
126 25/44
127 30/50
128 19/22
131 7/15
132 9/24
133 13/20
134 31/50
135 32/50
136 33/50
136 34/50
137 35/50
139 36/50
140 14/20
141 10/24

207 KELLY
120 LAUREN
117 SONJA
234 HEATHER
214 RICHARD
140 ANNIE
143 HANNAH
203 CAROLE
213 APRIL
244 NATALIE
334 MXOLISI
110 ANDREA
129 LEANDRA
144 JENNY
115 VINCE
116 KYLE
104 JENNY
250 JOHN
232 MARY
122 MARK
319 MCKENZIE
321 NICOLE
333 MOLLY
320 MARK
224 JENNIFER
211 KASSONDRA
339 HOLLY
217 RACHAEL
322 PAULA
56 VICKI
212 BRIAN
226 BRIELLE

220 DAWNMARIE

151 GARRISON
410 REBECCA
432 BETH

328 DAN

417 AMANDA
349 MICHELLE
409 JARED
228 BRIDGET
455 Meredith
455 MEREDITH
331 TAMI

354 JACLYN
113 PAGE

302 ROSHELLE

IVES
SNYDER
HONEYCUTT
BEASLEY
WIEDENBECK
LARNER
WILLIAMS
LUCAS
BABBIT
BROCKEVELDT
MYENI
VELASQUEZ
BAZAN
MILLER
GOUGE
HANCOCK
WEBER
WILLIAMS
HAWKINS
HOLY
KIRKLAND
FUGATE
THOMPSON
HEINZ
HOWIE
WASMER
BARALOTO
DE GRAAF
DEAN
DEHLER
KENNEDY
KELLEY
MARSHALL
BENNET
ORSI

GREEN
NORDLANDER
BLEDSOE
HUPFER
ORSI
WEBSTER
Birnstiehl
BIRNSTIEHL
BUCKHOLZ
MCKINNEY
FELLER
GEROCHE

32
32
50
45
59

w
S

u
(o))

39 M
27 F
50 F
50 M
31F
32 F
32 F
39 F
38 F
31F
58 F

Denver
Denver
Omaha
Longmont
Walton
Longmont
Longmont
Fort Collins
Littleton
Golden
Lawson
Denver
Longmont
Loveland
Lexington
Fort Collins
Greeley
Fort Collins
Loveland
Loveland
Erie

Denver
Loveland
Longmont
Longmont
Colorado Springs
Littleton
Thornton
Oklahoma City
Westminster
Louisville
Fort Collins
Cheyenne
Denver
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Lupton
Loveland
Plain City
Fort Collins
Colorado Springs
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Denver
Louisville
Loveland
Cheyenne

co
co
NE
(6(0)
NE
(6(0)
co
(6(0)
co
(6(0)
MO
(6(0)
co
co
KY
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

co
co
OK
co

co
WY
co
co
co
co
co
OH
co

co
co
co

co
wy

02:01:24
02:02:05
02:02:21
02:02:26
02:02:41
02:02:53
02:03:16
02:03:48
02:04:08
02:04:08
02:04:57
02:05:42
02:05:42
02:06:23
02:06:39
02:06:40
02:07:18
02:07:49
02:08:27
02:08:28
02:08:34
02:08:34
02:08:40
02:09:04
02:09:21
02:09:51
02:09:52
02:10:44
02:10:46
02:11:30
02:11:39
02:11:49
02:11:58
02:12:42
02:12:55
02:13:08
02:13:15
02:13:58
02:14:27
02:14:34
02:14:40
02:14:48
02:14:48
02:14:52
02:15:26
02:17:07
02:18:48

09:16
09:19
09:20
09:21
09:22
09:23
09:25
09:27
09:29
09:29
09:32
09:36
09:36
09:39
09:40
09:40
09:43
09:45
09:48
09:48
09:49
09:49
09:49
09:51
09:53
09:55
09:55
09:59
09:59
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:10
10:14
10:16
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:18
10:20
10:28
10:36



142 26/44
143 37/50
144 15/20
145 8/15
146 27/44
147 38/50
148 39/50
129 28/44
130 29/44
149 9/15
150 30/44
151 10/15
152 11/24
153 12/24
154 31/44
155 20/22
156 13/24
157 11/12
158 11/15
159 12/15
160 32/44
161 40/50
162 41/50
163 3/4
164 16/20
165 17/20
166 14/24
167 18/20
168 15/24
169 14/17
170 4/8
171 33/44
172 34/44
174 16/24
175 21/22
176 5/8
177 42/50
178 17/24
179 1/1
180 15/17
181 43/50
182

183 18/24
184 44/50
185 1/5
186 45/50
187 35/44

431 VALERIE
145 ASHLEY
304 HANS
338 TARYN
204 ALLISON
240 NATALIA
326 RAMONA
208 RHONDA
209 MICHELE
347 HANNAH
336 KATIE
310 MADISON
307 MARY JO
348 BECKY
205 KAREN
433 NICHOLAS
337 DARLENE
311 ZACHARY
312 JUSTINE
346 KRISTA
435 VANESSA
301 SARAH
229 CHLOE
230 LISA

314 ANDREW
313 ERIC

340 KRISTEN
327 ROBERT
317 PILAILAC
316 DAN

406 DAVID
345 PAULA
335 JENNIFER
218 CINDY
423 AARON
342 REUBEN
343 SAMANTHA
306 DEBRA
227 HAILEY
201 PETER
325 JENNIFER
160

412 CHRISTIANA
351 ANDI
305 JERRY
330 TARA
429 ERIN

LYNCH
DANNENBRING
DAMKOEHLER
KOCH
INSCHO
ZIEBA
SIPRES
KEMPEN
MICKE
GRABER
NOLAN
SMITH
GALLAHAN
LEFORCE
LEHNHERR
HAVERKAMP
COONE
GEROCHE
STALNAKER
JOHNSTON
MIZE
LAUGHLIN
BARTH
ANDREWS
PADILLA
PARSONS
PENA
MIDLAND
STURGEON
YAP
LUTTER
MCCRARY
BUSBY
HUGHES
SHAW
LUZANO
HAUGAARD
PRINZLER
FLANIGAN
GARZA
DUNCAN

SHORTEN
GUEST
BROWN
TURNER
MEISTER

42
32
52
25
43
35
39
45
49
27
43
29
56
58

o
S

55
27

N
N

26
42
35
30
67
53
52
50
56
57
47
68
48
47
59
35
67
31
51
13
46
35

50
39
75
36
41

'l'l'l'lz'l'l'ﬂ

San Marcos
Loveland
Longmont
Hellertown
Loveland

Saint Petersburg
Fort Collins
Kaukauna
Menasha

Fort Collins
Cheyenne
Longmont
Loveland
Lawson
Loveland
Centerton
Berthoud

Fort Collins
Greeley

Fort Collins
Loveland
Loveland

Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Colorado Springs
Greeley
Littleton
Denver

Denver
Colorado Springs
Commerce City
Fort Collins
Cheyenne
Sedalia

Santa Fe
Loveland
Cheyenne

Fort Collins
Loveland
Greeley
Commerce City

Loveland
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Cheyenne
Fort Collins

CA

co
co
co
WYy
co

02:19:47
02:19:49
02:19:59
02:20:54
02:21:07
02:22:21
02:23:03
02:13:14
02:13:14
02:23:11
02:23:13
02:23:24
02:24:32
02:24:53
02:25:23
02:25:25
02:25:32
02:25:51
02:26:13
02:26:16
02:26:43
02:27:00
02:27:39
02:27:40
02:27:51
02:27:51
02:28:27
02:29:17
02:29:29
02:30:31
02:30:50
02:31:30
02:31:30
02:32:13
02:32:27
02:32:43
02:34:32
02:34:58
02:35:30
02:35:36
02:35:37
02:36:16
02:36:39
02:37:06
02:37:07
02:37:16
02:37:40

10:40
10:40
10:41
10:45
10:46
10:52
10:55
10:10
10:10
10:56
10:56
10:57
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:10
11:10
11:12
11:13
11:16
11:16
11:17
11:17
11:20
11:24
11:25
11:29
11:31
11:34
11:34
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:53
11:53
11:56
11:57
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:02



188 13/15
189 19/24
190 20/24
173 19/20
191 12/12
192 36/44
193 46/50
195 37/44
194 38/44
196 47/50
197 6/8
198 39/44
199 14/15
200 15/15
201 40/44
138 48/50
202 49/50
203 16/17
204 50/50
205 2/5
3/5
207 41/44
208 21/24
209 42/44
211 20/20
210 17/17
212 4/4
213 43/44
214 50/50
215 22/22
216 22/24
217 1/3
218 23/24
219 7/8
220 24/24
221 2/3
222 4/5
223 44/44
224 3/3
225 8/8
226 5/5

444 CARRIE
439 KRISTEN
403 APRIL
421 TROY
456 SAMUEL
428 ELISE
427 MEGHAN
308 MISSY
440 NICHOLE
20 LISA
420 JOEL
446 SARAH
315 LAURA
239 ALISA
303 STEFANIE
448 Cassidy
418 KELSEY
318 JON
341 ALBERTA
402 WAYNE
449 FRED
436 KRISTI
404 KIM
405 KRISTEN
411 BLAKE
413 BRAD
350 ANNE
434 MICHELLE
437 MIRISSA
329 JEREMY
414 MARIE
424 APRIL
425 BARBARA
438 DALE
407 AMY
415 MELINDA
408 RON
442 BETHANY
443 BRENDA
419 JIM
237 ROSS

MARTIN-HALEY
POGGENSRE
PORTERFIELD
ZWICKLE
MARTIN-HALEY
GINGRICH
MURPHY
PRICE
FENDERSON
LAMBKINS
MEYER
SCHULTZ
IMM
MATSOUKAS
BOSTER
Grotheer
PAVLIDIS
FROHLICH
OLIVA
COATES
TRENTAZ
SCHLEIS
COCHRAN-WARD
COCHRAN-WARD
WOLF
FOSTER
WATTS
HAVERKAMP
WEST
WALKER
OCONNELL
WHICKER
ALBERT
PERRY
SCHOUTEN
WAKEFIELD
STEINBACH
JACONETTY
WOOD

FOX
WESTLEY

27 F

~
(0]

Arvada
Superior
Louisville
Loveland
Arvada
Hanover
Littleton
Fort Collins
Berthoud
Broken Arrow
Fort Collins
Bellvue
Fort Collins
Hazel-Colley
Parker
Evans

Fort Collins
Broomfield
Aurora
Cheyenne
Denver
Loveland
Timnath
Timnath
Nampa
Timnath
Cheyenne
Centerton
Loveland
LITTLETON
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Loveland
Aurora
Fort Thomas
Windsor
Loveland
Loveland
Loveland
Arvada

co
co
co
(6(0)
co
MD
co
(6(0)
co
OK
co
(6(0)
co

co
co
co
co
co
Wy
co
co
co
co

co
WY
AR
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
KY
co
co
co
co
co

02:37:40
02:39:59
02:40:25
02:31:46
02:41:30
02:41:41
02:41:50
02:42:07
02:42:07
02:42:29
02:42:44
02:43:20
02:43:25
02:44:16
02:44:23
02:44:38
02:44:40
02:45:23
02:47:43
02:49:33
02:51:17
03:01:19
03:01:32
03:01:32
03:02:21
03:02:21
03:07:05
03:07:21
03:07:24
03:07:36
03:10:15
03:17:03
03:21:06
03:21:45
03:26:15
03:34:28
03:43:11
03:46:28
03:46:28
03:52:13
04:00:20

12:02
12:13
12:15
11:35
12:20
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:22
12:24
12:25
12:28
12:28
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:34
12:37
12:48
12:56
13:03
13:50
13:51
13:51
13:55
13:55
14:17
14:18
14:18
14:19
14:31
15:02
15:21
15:24
15:44
16:22
17:02
17:17
17:17
17:43
18:21



